
LM Männer offen, LM B-Jgd. Freistil

Kleinostheim, 22.02.2014

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Groß/Körner Gewichtsklasse

65kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Matthias Knaus SC Kleinostheim
SS 10:1

52
1:35

05
6:00

13
 1  6  0 19 0 7.

2 Hamied Faeq KSV Seeheim
2:20

01
6:00

13
 0  1  0  5 0 8.

3 Sebastian Belz ASV Dieburg
1:30

04
PS 13:4

32
PS 14:9

31
3:25

05
 2  6  0 31 0 5.III

4 Svetoslav Neychev TSV Gailbach
SS 4:0

53 Fr
SS 2:0

55
 2 10  0  6 0 1.I

5 Edvard-Sandor ASV Schaafheim
Fr

TÜ 10:0

41
2:30

04
SS 12:4

53
 2  9  0 22 0 4.II

Pool B

1 Gabriel Klein RSV Schonungen
TÜ 10:0

42
PS 2:1

33
 2  7  0 12 0 2.I

2 Benjamin Krämer SV Fahrenbach
0:50

01
SS 5:6

54
2:05

13
 1  6  0  6 0 6.III

3 Simon Hüttner AC Goldbach
SS 10:0

54
6:00

11
TÜ 12:1

42
 2 10  0 23 0 3.II

4 Peter Born KSV Wersau
2:15

03
2:00

02
 0  0  0  6 0 9.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Edvard-Sandor - Sebastian Belz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Sebastian Belz ASV Dieburg 4 5.TÜ 16:2

Pool B 2 Benjamin Krämer SV Fahrenbach 1 6.01:10

Pool A 5 Edvard-Sandor ASV Schaafheim 0 4.05:40

Pool B 3 Simon Hüttner AC Goldbach 5 3.SS 5:7

Pool A 4 Svetoslav Neychev TSV Gailbach 4 1.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 1 Gabriel Klein RSV Schonungen 0 2.05:15
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